Pos Num
1 15
2 131
3 538
4 8
5 58
6 9
7 151
8 75
9 19
10 921
11 133
12 82
13 112
14 824
15 100
16 180
17 110
18 877
19 109
20 63

Federazione
Motociclistica

@ .
! 1)
Italiana mgmliming

mgmkiming

Pilota

PEVERIERI Graziano
CITTADINI Giancarlo
CIANNAVEI Roberto
MAURIZI Swan
LUCARELLI Ivan

CICERI Michele
BERENATI Alessandro
DALLA ZUANNA Paolo
LORENZONI Simone
MANUPPIELLO Lorenzo
ODDONE Diego
SANTANGELO llario Ignazio
PETRUZZIELLO Dario
BURANA Stefano
SIROTI Alessio

MONTI Matteo

CASINI Federico
PISTONI Daniele
MILANI Mirko
DOLCETTI Gian Luca
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Naz. Punti

370
255
200
180
174
158
151
136
124
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117
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109
101
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94
91
71
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